Xylem Analytics Germany Sales GmbH & Co. KG, WTW · Am Achalaich 11 · 82362 Weil heim · Germany
Phone: +49 8811830 · Fax: +49 881183-420 · Info.WTW@xylem.com · www.xylemanalytics.com
Content
49 Fields of Application and Product Overview
50 IQ Systems
51 IQ Sensors
51 IQ Analyzer
52 IQ Sensor Net System 2020

The digital controller DIQ/S 281 for pH/ORP, D.O., Turbidity, TSS, conductivity or sludge
level enables a sensor change at any time; cable lenght of up to 250 m.
Ordering Information
Model Description Order No.
DIQ/S 281-CR2 Dual IQ/System 281, Universal monitor for the connection of 1 digital IQ sensor (pH/ORP, D.O.,
conductivity or turbidity), with 2 analog outputs (0/4-20 mA) and 2 relays, 100 ... 240 VAC
472103
DIQ/S 281-CR2/24V Like the DIQ/S 281, but for 24 V AC/ DC voltage supply 472104
DIQ/S 281-MOD Dual IQ/System 281, Universal monitor for the connection of 1 digital IQ sensor with MODBUS
connection, 2 x Relays
472105
DIQ/S 281-HART Universal monitor for the connection of 1 digital IQ sensor with HART connection 472106
For technical data please
see datasheet D1.09
Alternatives and accessories
see brochure “Product